

PACHET BACANIE

I.D.: 102440413

Data publicarii	04.09.24	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 29.835,60 RON - 29.835,60 RON

Descriere: 1 ZAHAR(10 kg) BUC 7x72.50=507.50 2 MIERE 900 GR BUC 10x38.70=387.00 3 ULEI 5 L BUC 14x61.00=854.00 4 SFECCLA ROSIE 4200 GR BUC 15x59.50=892.50 5 CASTRAVETI MURATI 4100 GR BUC 15x43.50=652.50 6 PASTA TOMATE 750 GR BUC 60x21.00=1260.00 7 ROSII DECOJITE CUBURI 400 GR BUC 100x7.80=780.00 8 MALAI 5 KG BUC 8x35.20=281.60 9 GRIS 500 GR BUC 60x7.30=438.00 10 MASLINE FARA SAMBURI 4250 GR BUC 6x81.50=489.00 11 PATE DE FICAT 200 GR BUC 30x8.30=249.00 12 TON IN SUC PROPRIU 170 GR BUC 2x13.80=27.60 13 BORS L 200x6.70=1340.00 14 CEAI plicuri plic 3000x0.85=2550.00 15 CACAO 50 GR BUC 20x7.90=158.00 16 FULGI PORUMB 250 GR BUC 200x9.50=1900.00 17 BISCUITI TEDI 50 GR BUC 1300x2.80=3640.00 18 BISCUITI POIENI 40 GR BUC 1300x2.80=3640.00 19 BISCUITI BELVITA 50 GR BUC 1300x3.30=4290.00 20 PIPER NEGRU 50 GR BUC 10x3.90=39.00 21 FOI DAFIN 4 GR BUC 20x3.50=70.00 22 BOIA DULCE 450 GR BUC 3x31.30=93.90 23 SPAGHETE 5 KG BUC 40x58.00=2320.00 24 PASTE FAINOASE 5 KG BUC 40x58.00=2320.00 25 MAGIUN PRUNE 1370 GR BUC 4x49.50=198.00 26 FAINA 650 1 KG BUC 10x8.3=83.00 27 SCORTISOARA 15 GR BUC 10x3.9=39.00 28 FIDEA CUIBURI 3 KG BUC 10x21.6=216.00 29 USTUROI GRANULAT 250 GR BUC 4x30=120.00
